Anakartlar

Uriin

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B450M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
4000MHz mATX AM4

ASUS PRIME B450M-K II 4400 DDR4 DVI VGA M2
AM4

GIGABYTE B550M K DDR4 4733MHz(0C) HDMI M.2
DP mATX AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B860OM-E WIFI V20 DDR5
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B860M-GHA WIFI V20 DDR5
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B86OM-WHITE WIFI V20
DDR5 7600M

COLORFUL CVN B860I GAMING FROZEN V20 DDR5
8800MHz

COLORFUL CVN B860OM GAMING FROZEN V20 DDR5
8400MHz

ASUS PRIME B860OM-K SOKET 1851P DDR5 DP/HDMI
SATA3 USB3.2 mATX ANAKART

MSI MB PRO B840-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 800OMHZ(O0C)
HDMI 2x M.2 USB 10Gbs 2.5G LAN WI-FI
7 ATX

ASUS PRIME B860OM-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS PRIME B860OM-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

Marka

Colorful

Asus

Gigabyte

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

50,40 USD

65,10 USD

83,48 USD

126,00
usb

126,00
usb

138,60
usb

168,00
usb

168,00
usb

172,20
usb

178,50
usb

178,50
usb

191,10
usb



ASUS PRIME B840OM-A-CSM AMD mATX ANAKART

ASUS PRIME B840M-A WIFI AMD DDR5 mATX
ANAKART

ASUS PRIME B840-PLUS WIFI AMD DDR5 ATX
ANAKART

MSI PRO B860-P SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(0C)
3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN ATX

COLORFUL iGame B86OM ULTRA V20 DDR5 9200MHz
mATX

MSI PRO B86OM-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 mATX

MSI B86OM GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 mATX

MSI PRO B860-P WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

ASUS PRIME B860-PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

MSI MB B860 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851
DDR5 8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI
DISPLAY 5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

ASUS TUF GAMING B860OM-PLUS WIFI LGA1851
DDR5 DP HDMI MATX ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX B860-I GAMING WIFI LGA1851
DDR5 DP HDMI ANAKART

ASUS TUF B860-PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

MSI MAG B860 TOMAHAWK WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
9200MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 2x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

191,10
usb

202,65
usb

212,10
usb

212,10
usb

215,25
usb

217,35
usb

220,50
usb

226,80
usb

233,10
usb

243,60
usb

244,65
usb

267,75
usb

276,15
usb

283,50
usb



ASUS ROG STRIX B860-G GAMING WIFI SOKET
1851 ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX B860-A GAMING WIFI LGA1851
DDR5 DP HDMI ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX B860-F GAMING WIFI SOKET
1851 ANAKART

MSI B450M-A PRO MAX DDR4 3466 (0C)MHz DVI
HDMI M.2 MATX AM4

MSI B450M PRO-VDH MAX 3866(0C)MHZ DDR4 HDMI
MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME B550M-K DDR4 4600(0.C)/2133Mhz
mATX AM4

MSI B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz HDMI / DP
ATX AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B860OM-PLUS WIFI V20 DDR5
7600MH

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Colorful

5+

5+

287,70
usb

300,30
usb

318,15
usb

65,62 USD

72,97 USD

95,55 USD

111,82

usb

136,50
usb



